
Rating Name Location Phone # Email

4.5 Sara, Prochelo ISP & SRP 816.728.7385 prochelo911@Gmail.com

Deborah, White ISP & SRP 773.454.1449 deborahjstratton@Yahoo.com

Michele, Popa ISP & SRP 480.323.6773 ropeadope52@AOL.com

Heide, Bohi ISP & SRP 480.406.7129 boji@Alaskan.com

Jillian, English ISP & SRP 480.861.4274 jillianjenglish@Gmail.com

Rose, Wang ISP & SRP 480.326.1913 usr200@Hotmail.com

Kelly, Warren ISP & SRP 480.329.1250 jkwenterprises@MSN.com

Rebecca, Betz SRP 505.363.4592 betzr3@Gmail.com

Hari Krishna, Golla SRP 740.272.1165 harigollasap@Gmail.com

Kerri, Schrage 313.320.7842 kerri.schrage@Gmail.com

Lisa, Sherman 310.663.1324 lisaksherman@Gmail.com

Arielle, Shinder 732.890.2980 atshinder@Gmail.com

Diane, Donaldson ISP & SRP 602.369.6132 skibunny1997@Yahoo.com

Heather, Hollister ISP & SRP 602.751.3411 azfrog2@Yahoo.com

Sydney, Homes ISP & SRP 571.484.4306 holmessy@mail.gvsu.edu

Kacy, Mooney ISP & SRP 847.302.6012 kacymooney@verizon.net

Bella, Nguyen ISP & SRP 480.330.6837 bellng04@Yahoo.com

Janine, Rickman ISP & SRP 602.361.3942 ja9@cox.net

Rose, Surface ISP & SRP 602.508.8358 rsurface51@Gmail.com

Melissa, Triplett ISP & SRP 816.536.6203 melissatriplett@Gmail.com

Michele,Popa ISP & SRP 480.323.6773 ropeadope52@AOL.com

Karen, Schulz ISP 716.777.1613 kernsnap@Gmail.com

Mary, Tessin ISP 402.676.4652 mtess132@Gmail.com

Sue, Welsh ISP 480.913.8515 playing_99@Yahoo.com

Tracy, Bateman ISP 623.695.2915 tracyabateman@Gmail.com

Ann, Kalhorn SRP 602.359.6672 msnow6@cox.net

Karyn, Vogt SRP 602.571.7393 mskvogt@cox.net

Alex, Glavatovic SRP 602.354.0921 aleksandradjuraskovic@Gmail.com

Mary Ann, Bloomgren 858.525.2700 mabloomgren@Gmail.com

Jung, Candace 480.766.8376 candacejung@AOL.com

Jan, Kelly 602.882.2046 jankelly@IHeartMedia.com

Stacey, Kratzer 561.758.4673 staceykratzer@Gmail.com
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Jessica, Rosas 773.678.1646 jessica.arosas@Gmail.com

Alice, Sipos 602.525.7338 xirecila@Hotmail.com

Jamie, Alford ISP & SRP 480.282.1763 jp.alford1@Gmail.com

Debra, Berkowitz ISP & SRP 602.316.2578 debberkowitz@cox.net

carole, Bresnahan ISP & SRP 480.244.9159 carolework@cox.net

Amanda, Comstock ISP & SRP 480.250.3404 amricanone1@Gmail.com

Alex, Glavatovic ISP & SRP 602.354.0921 aleksandrajuraskovic@Gmail.com

Candace, Jung ISP & SRP 480.766.8376 candacejung@AOL.com

Ferrah, Maffett ISP & SRP 815.871.0656 farrahmaffett@Gmail.com

Jade, Nguyen ISP & SRP 602.920.4869 hoangjade@Yahoo.com

Pam, Schormann ISP & SRP 425.381.6549 pzschormann@Gmail.com

Barbara, Sheeler ISP & SRP 410.428.6957 bsheeler@AOL.com

Angie, Rasmussen ISP & SRP 480.440.1871 amclaug01@Yahoo.com

Leigh, Watson ISP 919.426.3813

Christy, Andrade SRP 209.814.9800 christy_andrade@Yahoo.com

Gail, Blum SRP 480.272.1681 Gaildblum@AOL.com

Nancy, Chinn SRP 480.271.9118 wmonjc@Gmail.com

Fahimeh, Dehkordi SRP 818.665.5637 dekordi@MSN.com

Nadja, Garcia SRP 818.661.8347 nadjagar@Yahoo.com

Liz, Harvey SRP 602.980.4634 harveyem1@AOL.com

Barbara, Healy SRP 480.390.7650 healybarbara@MSN.com

Sand, Johnstone SRP 602.318.6057 sjohnstone3536@Gmail.com

Cara, Jones SRP 602.380.8266 cara@ArizonaJoneses.com

Lori, Lauria SRP 480.848.9810 lorilauria@Gmail.com

Jennifer, Lott SRP 480.392.8541 jndlott@Gmail.com

Saverina, Messina SRP 480.291.2679 sms2806@Gmail.com

Diana, Smith SRP 480.694.3901 smith.diana@Mayo.edu

Juli, Yarnall SRP 480.315.0288 juliyarnall@cox.net

Kay, Alexander 516.840.9242 kalexander76@Gmail.com

Pauline, FitzGerald 612.720.0902 pzfitzgerald@Comcast.net

Melissa, Heise 480.330.6314 melsqueeks@Yahoo.com

Agnes, Lut 503.984.3381 aga_pdx@Yahoo.com

Cheryl, Michau 623.200.9186 cherylemail99@Gmail.com

Aubrey, Miller 480.209.6159 aubreylmiller@Gmail.com

Clare, Mitchell 480.853.6300 clareamitchell216@Gmail.com

3.0



Carla, Schroff 602.690.5109 struggie@Hotmail.com

Autumn, Stong 414.640.9137 autumn.stong@Gmail.com

Jennifer, Sullivan 770.710.9299 jennifersullivan1204@Gmail.com

Larissa, Sykes 602.315.9102 ljsykes8@Gmail.com

Jane, Trapp 703.209.9128 jane.c.trapp@Gmail.com

Sue, Welsh 651.354.0430 playing_99@Yahoo.com

Maggie, Beaini 602.328.0865 maggiebeaini@Gmail.com

Hannah, Bennett 480.526.6675 hebennett2609@Gmail.com

Kayla, Fertal 602.826.9050 Mmakayladorland@Gmail.com

Sandy, Flayton 602.918.1399 27east@cox.net

Danielle, LaFata 480.399.7246 daniellelafata@yahoo.com

Lauren, Loiacono 770.846.5931 laur.loiacono@Gmail.com

Michele, McCabe 602.549.6395

Jane, Trapp 703.209.9128 jane.c.trapp@Gmail.com

Fran, Weintraub 480.220.8227 franweintraub@Gmail.com
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